HONEYWELL UVEX
SEISMIC®
The Uvex Seismic promises to be a strong addition to your protective eyewear
program and one more way Uvex is helping you build a culture of safety in the
workplace.
Simple clip makes it easy to
switch between temples and
headband as conditions or

6   |   sps.honeywell.com   |   Honeywell Uvex Seismic® Brochure
HONEYWELL UVEX® SEISMIC ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU FRAME COLOR LENS TINT LENS COATING
S0600 Black Clear Hardcoat
S0600HS Black Clear HydroShield® Anti-Fog
S0601HS Black Espresso HydroShield® Anti-Fog
S0602HS Black Amber HydroShield® Anti-Fog
S0604X Black SCT-Reflect 50 Uvextreme® Anti-Fog
S0605HS Black SCT-Gray HydroShield® Anti-Fog
S0609HS Black SCT-Low-IR HydroShield® Anti-Fog
S0620 Blue Clear Hardcoat
S0620HS Blue Clear HydroShield® Anti-Fog
Packaging Information:
Ind.�box,�10/stocker,�200/case